St Clare’s Collge: Canteen Menu

Sandwiches Rolls & Wraps

*Made To Order
(GF V options and toasting available on request)
White / Wholemeal / Multigrain / Gluten Free

Sandwiches From $5.50
Rolls From $6.00
Wraps From $6.00

Fillings: Ham, Poached Chicken, Roast Beef, Egg,
Lettuce, Spinach, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber,
Beetroot, Onion, Avocado, Cheese

Sauces: Aioli, Mayo, Caesar dressing, sweet
mustard Pickles, Dijon Mustard, Basil Pesto & sweet
chilli

Salads

Garden Salad (V GF) $6.00
Pasta Salad $6.50
Chicken Caesar $8.00
Ham Salad (GF) $7.00
Chicken Salad (GF) $7.50
Thai Beef Salad $8.00

Sushi Rice Paper Roll Variety

(GF V options)

Chicken, vegetarian, Tuna, Tofu $4.50

Daily Specials

All made on site
*(V, GF options on request)

Monday: Satay Chicken (NF) $7.50
Tuesday: Teriyaki Chicken (GF) $7.50
Wednesday: Balinese Noodles $7.50
Thursday: Beef Nachos $7.50
Friday: Mini Cob Loaf $7.50
¢ Bacon

e Spinach (V)

Bakery

All made on site
Cookie

Assorted Fruit Muffins
{GF on request)

Brownie {GF on request)
Assorted Slices
Spinach & Ricotta Roll (V)

Sausage Rolls

Hot Food

Quesadilla Ham and Cheese
Quesadilla Cheese & Salsa (V)
Hash Brown (V)

Garlic Bread Roll (V)

Wedges

Loaded Wedges

3x Chicken Nugget & Wedges
3x Fish Bite & Wedges

Mini Spring roll x6

Peri Peri Chicken Wrap
Pizzas Cheese (V)

Pizzas Meat

Chicken Sliders

Penne Bolognese (GF Option)

Carbonara (GF Option)

Burgers & Rolls
Chicken Schnitzel
Cheeseburger
Hamburger

The Lot Burger
Chicken & Gravy Roll
Hot Dog with sauce

Loaded Hotdog

$3.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

$2.50
$2.20
$2.00
$2.50
$4.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$4.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.50
$6.50
$6.50
$8.50
$7.00
$5.00
$6.50



St Clare’s Collge: Canteen Menu

Cold Drinks (GF) - Gluten Free
(V) - Vegetarian
300ml Chocolate Milk $3.50 (NF) - Nut Free
300ml Strawberry Milk $3.50 *Order online via QKR APP
Up & Go $3.50 9am Order Cut off:
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana) https://gkr-store.gkrschool.com/store/#/home
Hot Chocolate $3.50 Enquiries:
(available Breakfast only) stclares.metro@outlook.com
600ml water $2.50
Small Juice $2.50
Large Juice $4.70
Waterfords Mineral Water $5.00
Bare Sparkling Water $4.50
Iced Tea Varieties $4.50
Iced Tea with Boba $6.00
Milk Shake $5.00

Snack Foods

Red Rock Potato Crisps 45gm $3.50
Fruit Salad (GF V) $5.50
Watermelon (G VF) $4.00
Jelly Cup (GF V) $2.00
Vanilla Yoghurt (GF) $3.00
Assorted Mousses (GF) $3.50
Granola Cups $5.50
Yoghurt with Berries (GF V) $4.50
Ice Creams

Ice Blocks & Ice Cream $1.50

Varieties Starting From

Sauce

Tomato $.50c
BBQ $ .50c
Sweet Chilli $.50c
Tartar $ .50c

Sour Cream $ .50c



